PACKAGING DATA SHEET

AMB Wellness
Plant Based Biopolymers

Metalized bags
in Fiber Drum

Polyethulene bags
in Fiber Drum

Dimensons, Net, Tare and Gross weight
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AMB Wellness

Plant Based Biopolymers

Presentation:

Description

Dimensions:

Lateral

Width

Height

Net Weight

Tare Weight

Gross Weight
(estimated)

1 Kg Metalized Bag

Double
polyethylene
bags inside one
metalized bag
thermosealed

34 cm

14 cm

8cm

1kg

14 kg

1.14 kg

20 metalized
bags of 1 kg
each inside
1 fiber drum

35.5¢cm
+1.0cm

35.5cm
+1.0cm

52cm
+1.0cm

20 kg

3 kg

23 kg

10 metalized
bags of 2 kg
each inside
1 fiber drum

35.5cm
+1.0cm

35.5cm
+1.0cm

52cm
+1.0cm

20 kg

3 kg

23 kg

1Kgor2Kg
Carton Box

1 or 2 metalized
bags of 1 kg

23 cm

17.5cm

17.5cm

.64 kg
.64 kg
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5 kg Polyethylene Bags

5 kg in double,

thermosealed

polyethylene
bags. To be
packed in a
fiber drum

35.5cm
+1lcm

35.5cm
+1cm

52 cm
+1cm

5 kg

o

10 kg Polyethylene Bags

10 kg in
double,
thermosealed
polyethylene
bags. To be
packed in a
fiber drum

35.5cm
+1cm

35.5cm
+1cm

52cm
+1lcm

10 kg
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AMB Wellness

Plant Based Biopolymers

Presentation: Description b, Net Weight Tare Weight

Lateral Width Height

Gross Weight
(estimated)

20 kg in
double,
thermosealed | 35.5cm | 35.5cm | 52cm
polyethylene +lcm +lcm +1lcm 20 kg
bags. To be
packed in a
fiber drum

20 kg Polyethylene Bags

Fits:

-3~10 bagsin 1 Kg
presentation.

- 1~2 bags of 5 Kg

P t0ke | 35.5cm | 355em | 26cm 2kg 12 kg

presentation. +lcm +1cm +1cm
- Steel rings
reinforce top and
bottom. Locking

Small Fiber Drum steel band. Metal
cover.

Fits:
-25kgin one

bag.
“Upto20kgin 355cm | 35.5cm | 52cm
any other tlem | +lcem tlcm 3kg 23-28kg

presentation.
- Steel rings
reinforce top
and bottom.
Locking steel
band. Metal
cover.

2 Bags of 10 Kg
in double

thermosealed
polyethylene 355cm | 355cm | 52cm 20 kg 3kg 23 kg

bagsinside1 | tlcm | +lcm | +1lcm
fiber drum

20 kg Polyethylene bag
(STANDARD PACKAGING)

1 Bag of 1 Kg
in double

thermosealed
polyethylene 355cm | 355cm | 52cm 25 kg 3kg 28 kg

bag inside 1 +lcm | +1lcm +1cm
fiber drum

25 kg Polyethylene bag
(STANDARD PACKAGING)
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Presentation:

Description

Dimensions:

Lateral

Width

Height

Net Weight

Tare Weight

Gross Weight
(estimated)

Southern
Yellow Pine
Wood Pallet,
composed of
3 bars of
1 %x3 ¥:x44”,
eleven
tablets of
% x4 x44”

113 cm

113 cm

15cm

16 kg

44" wood
pallet, with
26 carbon
small fiber
drums
containing
Aloe Vera

113 cm

113 cm

123 cm

Up to 360 kg

16 kg

Up to 376 kg

44" wood
pallet, with
18 carbon
fiber drums
containing
Aloe Vera

113 cm

113 cm

123 cm

Up to 450 kg

16 kg

Up to 466 kg




