PACKAGING DATA SHEET



nolaloe

INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL POWDERS



Metalized bags in Fiber Drum



Polyethulene bags in Fiber Drum



PACKAGING DATA SHEET INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL POWDERS



Presentation:	Description	Dimensions:					Gross Weight
		Lateral	Width	Height	Net Weight	Tare Weight	(estimated)
1 Kg Metalized Bag	Double polyethylene bags inside one metalized bag thermosealed	34 cm	14 cm	8 cm	1 kg	.14 kg	1.14 kg
20 Kg Fiber Drum	20 metalized bags of 1 kg each inside 1 fiber drum	35.5 cm ± 1.0 cm	35.5 cm ± 1.0 cm	52 cm ± 1.0 cm	20 kg	3 kg	23 kg
20 Kg Fiber Drum	10 metalized bags of 2 kg each inside 1 fiber drum	35.5 cm ± 1.0 cm	35.5 cm ± 1.0 cm	52 cm ± 1.0 cm	20 kg	3 kg	23 kg
1 Kg or 2 Kg Carton Box	1 or 2 metalized bags of 1 kg	23 cm	17.5 cm	17.5 cm	1 kg 2 kg	.64 kg .64 kg	1.64 kg 2.64 kg
5 kg Polyethylene Bags	5 kg in double, thermosealed polyethylene bags. To be packed in a fiber drum	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	52 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	5 kg		
10 kg Polyethylene Bags	10 kg in double, thermosealed polyethylene bags. To be packed in a fiber drum	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	52 cm ±1 cm	10 kg		

PACKAGING DATA SHEET INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL POWDERS



Presentation:	Description	Dimensions:			Net Weight	Tare Weight	Gross Weight
		Lateral	Width	Height	iner treight		(estimated)
20 kg Polyethylene Bags	20 kg in double, thermosealed polyethylene bags. To be packed in a fiber drum	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	35.5 cm ±1 cm	52 cm ±1 cm	20 kg		
Small Fiber Drum	Fits: - 3~10 bags in 1 Kg presentation. - 1~2 bags of 5 Kg presentation. - 1 bag of 10 Kg presentation. - Steel rings reinforce top and bottom. Locking steel band. Metal cover.	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	35.5 cm ±1 cm	26 cm ±1 cm		2 kg	12 kg
Standard Fiber Drum	Fits: - 25 kg in one bag. - Up to 20 kg in any other presentation. - Steel rings reinforce top and bottom. Locking steel band. Metal cover.	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	35.5 cm ±1 cm	52 cm ±1 cm		3 kg	23 - 28 kg
20 kg Polyethylene bag (STANDARD PACKAGING)	2 Bags of 10 Kg in double thermosealed polyethylene bags inside 1 fiber drum	35.5 cm ±1 cm	35.5 cm ±1 cm	52 cm ±1 cm	20 kg	3 kg	23 kg
25 kg Polyethylene bag (STANDARD PACKAGING)	1 Bag of 1 Kg in double thermosealed polyethylene bag inside 1 fiber drum	35.5 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	35.5 cm ±1 cm	52 cm <u>+</u> 1 cm	25 kg	3 kg	28 kg

PACKAGING DATA SHEET INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL POWDERS



Presentation:	Description	Dimensions:			Net Weight	Tare Weight	Gross Weight
		Lateral	Width	Height			(estimated)
	Southern Yellow Pine Wood Pallet, composed of 3 bars of 1 ½x3 ½x44", eleven tablets of ¾ x 4 x 44"	113 cm	113 cm	15 cm		16 kg	
	44" wood pallet, with 26 carbon small fiber drums containing Aloe Vera	113 cm	113 cm	123 cm	Up to 360 kg	16 kg	Up to 376 kg
	44" wood pallet, with 18 carbon fiber drums containing Aloe Vera	113 cm	113 cm	123 cm	Up to 450 kg	16 kg	Up to 466 kg